Did you receive a stormwater assessment letter from the City that was hard to read? We are aware of the issue and sincerely apologize. Our printing vendor’s software experienced a glitch and the wrong font was used. The printing vendor is currently in the process of reprinting and remailing the correct letter at no extra cost to the City. You should be receiving a second, easier to read letter, within the coming days. Thank you for you patience and understanding. In the meantime you can visit http://www.titusville.com/Page.asp?NavID=1725 for more information.
 
site menu ABOUT TITUSVILLE TRANSLATE SITEMAP CONTACT US GIS MAPS
Home
The City of Titusville, Florida / News

Boil Water Notice for Select Addresses

A Precautionary Boil Water Notice is in effect for the following list of 33 addresses:
Key Largo Dr – 4950, 4960
Key Largo Dr South – 530, 535, 560, 565, 590, 595, 600, 605, 620, 625, 640, 660, 665, 680, 685, 700, 705, 730, 735, 760, 765, 790, 795, 805, 815, 
Coconut Dr – 4935, 4945, 4955, 4965, 4975, 4985 
 
Residents will be notified when the notice is lifted.




Email Disclaimer: Under Florida law, email addresses are public records. If you do not want your email address released in response to a public records request, do not send electronic mail to this entity. Instead, contact this office by phone or in writing.
The City of Titusville, Florida
P. O. Box 2806, (32781-2806) - 555 S. Washington Avenue - Titusville, FL 32796 - Phone: (321) 567-3775 - Fax: (321) 383-5704 - Site by Project A